
 

 
PROGRAMME 
   

Friday 2 July 
7.30am                                Buses depart QT for Parliament 

8.00am-8.30am Conference registration Parliament (clear Parliament security first) 

8.30am Tea & Coffee + pastry or light option on arrival in Grand Hall 

9.00am The journey begins @ Parliament in Legislative Council Chamber  

 Welcome to NKBA Conference 2021  

 Nick Thompson, NKBA President 

9.30am SPEAKER – Keynote, Nathan Wallis, Neuroscience Educator 

10.30am  Toby Beaglehole, CEO BCITO  

10.35am Morning Tea – sponsored by BCITO   

10.55am                              SPEAKER – Ben Cumming, Hell Pizza                       

12.00pm                              Lunch in the Banquet Hall, Beehive 

1.00pm SPONSORS POD SESSION in Grand Hall  

2.30pm Tour of Parliament  

3.15pm Taste of Wellington - tempt your tastebuds 

4.00pm                 Depart for Plumbline 

4.30pm Plumbline visit 

5.30pm                                Depart for Foxglove 

6.00pm  Time to have fun @ Foxglove hosted by St Michel  

 
Saturday 3 July  
9am - 12.00pm Weta Workshop @ Te Papa 

12.30pm - 3pm Appliance Tour hosted by Harvey Norman and Kitchen Things supported by 

 Fisher & Paykel, Gaggenau, NEFF, Miele and Smeg 

3.00pm  Back to the QT Hotel & the Oaks Hotel- time to get gorgeous                                                

6.30pm 2021 Excellence in Design Awards @ Te Papa 

 Welcoming our MC Mike Puru 

  

 

Key Information (details to be confirmed) 

• NKBA Conference 2021 theme is Strength+Resilience@Work.  

• Buses departing QT Hotel/TePapa at 8am for Parliament. If you are making your own way there, please 

make sure you allow plenty of time when arriving at Parliament to be processed through security. 

• Registration will take place at Parliament once you pass through security. 

• Friday evening there will be a light meal provided and a cash bar. 

• We are looking forward to seeing you all, enjoying being together again, and celebrating the 2021 

Excellence in Design Awards. 

 


